
Skylight Menus



R A W  B A R
CAVIAR   MP
Saffron labneh, chives,  pressed egg, shallots,  sumac potato 
chips 
 
Kaluga 
Ossetra 
Beluga

SHUCKED OYSTERS   MP
Lucky l imes – new london bay, pei  
french kiss – miramichi  bay, new brunswick 

Oysters served with – aleppo & plum mignonette, lemon, hot sauce, cocktail sauce

SCALLOP CRUDO   29
Citrus,  ol ive oi l,  daikon, chives

CORIANDER CURED SALMON   24
Tzatziki,  compressed cucumber,  passion fruit  gel,  onion tui l le

BC ALBACORE CRUDO   26
Guanciale,  preserved lemon, capers,  EVOO, prosciutto crumb

CHERMOULA AYLMER SHRIMP COCKTAIL   30
Beet ketchup cocktai l  sauce, sumac labneh

SKYLIGHT TOWER  150
Oysters,  clams, shrimp cocktai l,  mussels,  tuna crudo

GRAND ROYALE TOWER   295
Oysters,  clams, shrimp cocktai l,  mussels,  scal lop crudo, tuna 
crudo, salmon lox,  king crab legs,  lobster



M E Z Z E
CASTELVETRANO OLIVES   10
Smoke, orange zest,  rosemar y (v)

PICKLES   10
House cured, seasonal  vegetables (v)

MARINATED FETA   10
Aleppo, oregano, sumac, garl ic oi l

EGGPLANT & PINE NUT SAMBOUSEK   16
Smoked yogurt,  mint (v)

SAUTEED LIT TLE NECK CLAMS   25
Basil  pistou, saffron labneh, harissa toast

FOIE GRAS PARFAIT   35
Duck fat  caramel,  haskapberr y compote,  hazelnut,  
gri l led sourdough

SHARAK   75
Babaganoush, muhammara, hummus, truff le labneh, ol ives, 
pickles,  sambousek 

Sharak platter served with lavash & maneesh

Drinking alcoholic beverages during pregnancy may cause birth defects. Please be aware that the 

Ontario drinking age is 19; proper identification is required. Consuming raw or undercooked 

meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



S P R E A D S
BABAGANOUSH   20
Cashews, sumac

MUHAMMARA   20
Ontario black walnuts,  radishes,  cucumbers (v)

TRUFFLE LABNEH   26
Kale chips,  winter greens,  butternut squash, al lepo pepper, 
preserved lemon vinaigrette

HUMMUS   19
Tahini,  chickpeas,  lemon (v)

HUMMUS WITH SHAWARMA  27
chicken shawarma, pine nuts

HUMMUS WITH AUSTRALIAN WAGYU SHAWARMA   42
5oz skir t  steak, pine nuts 

All Spreads served with lavash & maneesh

S A L A T A S
GRILLED ROMAINE   18
White anchovy, garl ic dressing, parmesan

CAULIFLOWER TABBOULEH   17
Parsley,  red onions,  heir loom tomatoes,  cucumber,  garl ic & 
lemon dressing (v)

SKYLIGHT FAT TOUSH   20
Gril led ar t ichokes and shishito peppers,  cucumber,  radish, 
heir loom tomatoes,  pickled onions,  sumac dressing, winter 
greens,  crispy chickpeas

S T E W
SEAFOOD STEW   60
Clams, mussels, seabass, shrimp, tomato pastis stew, saffron 
labneh, gril led sourdough

SLOW COOKED ONTARIO LAMB SHOULDER   45
Saffron sultana rice, saffron labneh, toasted almonds, mint



F R O M  T H E 
G R I L L
L A N D  &  S E A
10 OZ AUSTRALIAN WAGYU SKIRT STEAK   75
Harissa potatoes,  toum

BEEF KEBAB   35
Pomegranate molasses,  ground pistachio,  tzatziki

½ HARISSA GIGUERE CHICKEN   39
Toum, gri l led lemon

ZA’ATAR GARLIC BRANZINO   75
Tomato & ar t ichoke caponata,  toasted almonds, gri l led lemon

CHARRED OCTOPUS   33
Nduja tomato, dukkah, fennel  salad

GRILLED CANADIAN LOBSTER   70
Oregano, butter,  lemon, harissa

22 OZ BEEF COWBOY STEAK   145
Skylight spice blend, tamarind jus,  gri l led carrot mostarda

CAULIFLOWER & CHICKPEA TAJINE   30
Saffron sultana rice, tomatoes, artichokes, tzatziki,  cilantro (v)

S I D E S
ONTARIO MUSHROOMS   18
EVOO, lemon, za’atar (v)

CHARRED GREEN BEANS   15
Crispy garl ic,  almonds

SAFFRON SULTANA RICE   13
Fried shallots (v)

FINGERLING POTATOES   13
Lemon, oregano (v)

MANEESH & LAVASH   12
Tomato chutney (v)

Drinking alcoholic beverages during pregnancy may cause birth defects. Please be aware that the 

Ontario drinking age is 19; proper identification is required. Consuming raw or undercooked 

meats, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness.



D E S S E R T S
BAKLAVA CHEESECAKE   16
Cinnamon phyllo,  raspberr y,  pistachio,  lemon curd

BLOOD ORANGE CRÈME BRULEE   15
Chocolate tui l le

CHOCOLATE BAR   18
Cashew fudge, aleppo caramel,  sea buckthorn



C O C K T A I L S

HIGH PARK   45
Coconut oi l  washed mezcal  & sherr y,  amonti l lado sherr y, 
amaro nonino bourbon barrel  bitters,  demerara syrup, smoke 
& moss

PÔR DO SOL   20
Leblon cachaca, brugal  anejo,  amaro montenegro, 
passionfruit,  l ime juice,  mint fan 

GOLDEN HOUR   20 
Belvedere vodka, cointreau, dr y vermouth, green tea syrup, 
lemon juice,  cucumber bitters,  f iol  prosecco, edible f lowers

AMARO OLD FASHIONED    22
Bulleit  bourbon, cynar amaro, amaro lago maggiore,  demerara 
syrup, orange peel

LAVENDER SKY   22
Empress gin,  St.  Germain l iqueur,  lavender,  lemon juice

EUPHORIA    20
Amaro sibona, dolin dr y vermouth, l ime juice,  banana puree, 
orange bitters,  pineapple fronds,  plantain chip

QUICKSAND  34
Bulleit  bourbon, cynar amaro, amaro lago maggiore,  honey 
syrup, dalgona coffee,  manuka honey cr ystal  dust



Drinking alcoholic beverages during pregnancy may cause birth defects. Please be aware that the Ontario 
drinking age is 19; proper identification is required. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish or 
eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness. 

B Y  T H E  G L A S S

RED

Tinedo Ja! Tempranillo La Mancha - Spain 15
Louis Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir Bourgogne - France 25
Valle Secreto Carmenere First Edition Cachapoal Valley - Chile 20

WHITE

Santa Cristina Campogrande Orvieto Umbria - Italy 
Attitude Sauvignon Blanc Loire - France 
Hugel Riesling Alsace - France 
Head High Chardonnay California - USA 

15
18
23
22

ROSÉ

OZV Primitivo Lodi - USA 19
Whispering Angel Provence - France 19

SPARKLING

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne - France 
Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne - France 
Fiol Prosecco Veneto - Italy 

30
35
15

DESSERT

Maynards Port LBV Porto - Portugal 
Madame de Rayne Sauternes - France 

16
15



W I N E

RED

Tinedo Ja! Tempranillo La Mancha - Spain 
Louis Jadot Bourgogne Pinot Noir Bourgogne - France 
Valle Secreto Carmenere First Edition Cachapoal Valley - Chile 
Domaines Saint-Cyr Cru Moulin a Vent La Bruyere Beaujolais - France 
Resonance Willamette Pinot Noir Oregon - USA 

65
115
95

150
195

WHITE

Santa Cristina Campogrande Orvieto Umbria - Italy 
Attitude Sauvignon Blanc Loire - France 
Hugel Riesling Alsace - France 
Head High Chardonnay California - USA 
Big Head Raw Chenin Blanc Niagara - Canada 

65
90
110
105
150

ROSÉ

OZV Primitivo Lodi - USA 
Whispering Angel Provence - France 

90
90

SPARKLING

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne - France 
Veuve Cliquot Brut Champagne - France 
Fiol Prosecco Veneto - Italy 
Moet & Chandon Grand Vintage Rose Champagne - France 
Collard-Picard Essential Brut Millesime Champagne - France 

180
195
80

300
350

DESSERT

Maynards Port LBV Porto - Portugal 
Madame de Rayne Sauternes - France 

85
80



D R I N K S

Soda 4
Fever-Tree Beverages 9
Red Bull Energy Drink 9
Red Bull Energy Drink Sugarfree 9
VOSS Still and Sparkling Water 12
Filtered Still and Sparkling Q Water 3
Perrier Sparkling Water 9



10
10
10
10
10
11
11

12oz

9
9
11
9
9

10
10
10

B E E R
BOTTLE

Blue Moon Belgium White
Heineken
Coors Light
Creemore Springs Lager
Molson Canadian
Stella Artois
Corona Import

DRAUGHT 

Coors Light
Belgian Moon 
Heineken
Ricards Red
Creemore Lager

C O O L E R & 
C I D E R S
Vizzy Hard Seltzer Pineapple Mango Seltzer
Vizzy Hard Seltzer Blueberry Pomegranate Seltzer
Strongbow Gold Cider

16oz

15
15
16
15
15



S P I R I T S
VODKA

Tito’s Handmade
Grey Goose
Wheatley
Belvedere 
Ketel One 
Beluga Noble  
Crystal Head
Absolut 
Ciroc
Spirit of York 

GIN

Hendrick’s 
Bombay Sapphire 
Empress 1908
No. 3 London Dry
Dillons Rose Gin
Chase Premium Pink Grapefruit And Pomelo
Aviation
The Botanist
Spirit of York 

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Tradicional Silver
Volcan Blanco
Casamigos Tequila Blanco
Don Julio 1942
Patrón Silver 
Don Julio Blanco
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Añejo 
Casamigos Mezcal

VERMOUTH

Dolin Dry
Dolin Rouge
Carpano Bianco Vermouth  
Carpano Classico Vermouth 

RUM

Bacardi Superior
Malibu Coconut
Leblon Cachaca
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Mount Gay Eclipse Gold
Brugal Anejo 
Havana Club, 3 Years Old
Havana Club Anejo, 7 Years Old
Zacapa 23
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

1.5oz

16
19
15
16
15
20
22
15
22
15

20
17
20
22
16
18
17
17
15

15
30
30
57
27
27
33
35
29

10
10
14
14

15
15
27
15
18
17
15
19
24
17

2.5oz

25
29
23
25
23
31
34
23
34
23

31
26
31
34
25
28
26
26
23

23
46
46
87
41
41
50
53
44

15
15
21
21

23
23
41
23
28
25
23
28
37
25



D A R K  S P I R I T S
WHISKEY, BLENDED

Dewar’s White Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Year
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Suntory Whisky Toki
Chivas Regal, 18 Years 
Johnnie Walker Red Label 

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Glenfiddich, 12 Years
Glenmorangie, Nectar D’or Highland Single Malt
The Glenlivet, 12 year
The Glenlivet, French Oak Reserve 
The Macallan Triple Cask 12 Years
Talisker, 10 Years
Lagavulin, 16 Years
Oban, 14 Years
Dalwhinnie 15 Years
Ardbeg Single Malt
Bowmore, 23 Years, Port Matured

OTHER WHISKEY & BOURBON

Maker’s Mark
Crown Royal
Jameson
Blanton’s Original Small Batch Single Barrel
Bulleit Small Batch 
Bulleit Rye
Jack Daniel’s
Knob Creek
Collingwood Whiskey
Woodford Reserve
Jim Beam
Gentleman Jack
Seagrams VO
Buffalo Trace 1792 
Fireball
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Virginia Black
Little Book Chapter 3

COGNAC

Hennessy, VS 
D’Usse VSOP 
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy, VSOP
Hennessy, XO
Hennessy, Paradis Imperial

1.5oz

15
20
88
17
35
15

23
48
17
24
23
33
39
33
29
39
70

18
17
15
33
24
15
17
23
17
20
15
17
15
18
15
18
20
35

26
34
34
33
84
548

2.5oz

23
30
135
26
54
23

35
74
26
37
35
50
60
50
45
60
107

28
25
23
50
37
23
25
35
25
30
23
25
23
28
23
28
30
54

39
52
52
51
129
840



APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Amaretto Dissaronno
Baileys 
Meaghers Triple Sec
Benedictine 
Cointreau
Luxardo Sambuca Dei Cesari
Frangelico 
Galliano 
Kahlúa 
Rossi D’Asiago Limoncello 
Ramazzotti Sambuca Black
Southern Comfort
Campari
Aperol
Dr. McGillicuddy’s Peach Schnapps
Crème de Casis 
Mcguinness Blue Curacau
Mcguinness Creme de Bananes
Mcguinness Creme de Menthe Green
Mcguinness Creme de Menthe White
Creme de Cacao Dark
Mcguinness Creme de Cacao white
Mcguinness Melon
Mcguinness Cherry brandy
Chambord
Grand Marnier
Pernod 
Midori
St-Germain
Licor 43 
Dillons Absinthe
Drambuie
Kirsch
Jagermeister
Caravedo Acholado Pisco

1.5oz

12
11
11
17
15
10
12
14
14
12
10
11
11
11
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
17
18
11
10
15
10
21
18
17
12
13

2.5oz

18
16
11
25
23
15
18
21
21
18
15
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
25
28
16
16
23
15
32
28
25
18
20

W Toronto
90 Bloor Street East, Toronto, Ontario, 
Canada, M4W 1A7
416-961-8000
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